

æ

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1150/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2013 in WP No.313/2013
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

POOJA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and vacating stay/directions and office report)

Date: 26/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dushyant Parashar,Adv.
Mr. Adil Muneer Andrabi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Yatish Mohan,Adv.
Ms. Vinita Y. Mohan,Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Chauhan,Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Singh,Adv.
Mr. Raman Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Pranay Agarwala,Adv.
Mr. Gurmohan Singh Bedi,Adv.
Mr. Rajat Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned to 1.8.2013.

Petitioner-Pooja is directed to remain present on the next
date of hearing.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)

| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)

| | COURT MASTER